Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Cabling Systems
Fibre Optic Cabling
Connectix IP68 External Drop Terminal
Enclosure (DTC)
This IP68 External Drop Termination Closure (DTC) offers a compact size and a rugged exterior that is designed to allow for installation in tight

©2019 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Cabling Systems
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix IP68 External Drop Terminal Enclosure DTC-001 009-007-011-10
Connectix IP68 External Drop Terminal Enclosure DTC-002 009-007-011-20
Connectix IP68 External Drop Terminal Enclosure DTC-003 009-007-011-30
Connectix IP68 External Drop Terminal Enclosure DTC-004 009-007-011-40
Fibre Optic Cabling
Connectix IP68 External Drop Terminal
Enclosure (DTC)
DTC Accessories
Product Description Part Number
Hose Clamp Clip Kit - Includes (4) Small Hose Clamps and (4) Cable Retention Clips 00M-02252
Grommet Kit- Includes (4) 4.3mm - 6.4 mm Grommets 00M-02253
Grommet Kit- Includes (4) 6.4mm - 9.4 mm Grommets 00M-02254
Splice Tray Kit- Includes (1) Splice Tray, (4) Low Profile Single Fusion Splice Blocks and (1)
Buffer Tube Storage Ring
00M-02255
Cover Opening Tool 00M-02256
Heat Shrink Splice Protector Kit - Includes (12) 40 mm Single Fusion 00M-02257
Heat Shrink Splice Protector Kit - Includes (12) 60 mm Single Fusion 00M-02258
Heat Shrink Splice Protector Kit - Includes (12) 40 mm Mass Fusion 00M-02259
Splice Block Kit - Includes (6) Plastic Single Fusion Splice Blocks - 12 ct. 00M-02260
Splice Block Kit - Includes (5) Single Fusion Splice Blocks - 8 ct. 00M-02261
Splice Block Kit - Includes (5) Ribbon/Mass Fusion Splice Blocks - 3-Position 00M-02262
Kit Contents
DTC-001
For Flat and Small Drop Cables-lndudes (4) 1-Hole Grommets - 4.3-6.4 mm and Flat Drop
Cable, Single fusion Splice Blocks, Ribbon/Mass Fusion Splice block and Cable Restraint